In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H H
e e Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

TUESDAY

IR

17/12/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number WEE’FF’TEF

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’ 06 Zoo Ltd

bold biack capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Michael

Surname Pallott

u Liquidator's address

Building name/number I Tower Bridge House

Street [ St Katharine's Way
|

Post town ’ London

County/Region ‘

Postcode Eﬁvm[—ﬁm,ﬁf

Country

u Liquidator’'s name @

Full forename(s) Neil John 0 Other liguidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Mather another liquidator,

E Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber‘ Tower Bridge House @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ St Katharine's Way another liquidator,
|

Past town | London

County/Region ’

s [e[1]w_[1]0[0]

Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ol Nl T2folre

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach;

0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

] Statement of concurrence

Sign and date -

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

1le > [2loltle

0417 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
06 Zoo Limited T/A Zu Print Plus

on the 9 December 20189, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
\’/T_—
Full Name ALAN kAo <7

e T
Signed \——L"”'7/_ - -

C;‘ 7 ?:)q:? CLE s e~ y’{ l:/‘//g

Dated




06 Zoo Limited T/A Zu Print Plus
Statement Cf Affairs as at 9 December 20189

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to fioating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixtures & Fittings 6,805.00 Uncertain
Maotor Vehicles 26,781.00 NIL
Directors' Loan Account - AL 1,478,504.71 Uncertain
Directors’ Loan Account - AC 690,439.36 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature Cg 3 ; — = Date c?//Z/'/‘ 9



06 Zoo Limited T/A Zu Print Plus
Statement Of Affairs as at @ December 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferentiat Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,600.00
. .1,600.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {1,600.00)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(1,600.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,600.00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
S . NLL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,600.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,600.00)
Unsecured non-preferential ciaims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 350,003.20
Employees 54,889.25
H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 8276.46
H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 11,114 .51
H M Revenue & Customs (CT) 152,731.69
H M Revenue & Customs (Tax Schemes) 1,694,423 51
__2,271.,438.62
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (2,273,038.62)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors T (2,273,038.62)
Issued and called up capital
102.00

Qrdinary Shareholders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

102.00
(2,273,140.62)

-\“/,//7
A N o
Signature _r//% — Date 9//‘2_/1/



6e:el 6102 JPquadad 60

B0°'5L0Z BN 10S Sdl

3

g jo | sbey

aineubis

12°6p5'9LZ°Z Buyelo] sajug 9
Sk ZING 'Buiyuop

rm.mwv_._vmm,_. ._umom _.._Oumc_.:mm _mmzoI mmum._m coam:_.::n_ .ﬂw_mv SUNIRG >or_w>_ow:_ 2 JUaladlojul] SWOISND 7 anuasAy W H OHD
ZZ\ 863N

or'9/7's ‘sjjseomap ‘uojuag BuoT ‘maip yed uojuag (NHDN) Wun Buljpuey swig Asusajosul SWoIsNY ¢ 3NUaASY W H EO0HD

69°1LEL'TG) XYL 6X8 'SWOISny B anuaasy N H 'SesIeg 1D SLWOJSND) @ SNUaAdY N H ZOHD
ISt ZENG ‘Buiyuop

LG ¥L _‘, Ll ._umow_ coumc_._._mm .wwsoI mmvtm cowmc_t:D .Aw_mu VARG >ucm>_0mc_ R WUSWIDIoT] sSliaisny ¥ @onusAay W H LOHD

00°000'05E A¥Y APO3 'UOpUOT ‘132118 BUODIA USSNRD L/ a4 Buipuny 0010

pzZe 931 g3 ‘1eisenle] ‘peoy UOPUOT L8t 09 g epehay) 0022

3 SSaIppY aweN Aoy

sioypain Auedwon - g
SN|d Juldd NZ Y/L pejwiT] 0027 90
pajlwi sisued g sSWWig v 4



6E'E1L 6102 1OQUIBD3Q 60

60°610Z 1A T0OS Sdi " £ Jo z abied

)

ainyeubig

92°68%'95 ST'688'tS 00°009'}y Buyiejo) sauug z
nis

6.'Gv9'6C 64°G¥B'R2 00008  $S7D ‘Weyusyayd 'squosysuipg j2ans 191seanol ‘abeyos alebusig juouieT uey JIy 001d

greve'e SYEF0'9T 00008 35¢ 8131 ‘191520187 'uolsBipy ‘auR UOWMSN €5 SUEID UBUPY 4N 000Yd

3 e10L 3 sasuf) 3 Joid $52JppYy aweN Kay|

s10)0al)1(q @ sealojdwz - siojpain Auedwon - 19
Shid juldd nZ y/1 pajiui] 007 90
P3IWIT siaulled @ SWUNS Y 4



6€:€L 6102 12qWa0aq g 60'5102 J3AT0S Sdi € jo ¢ abeg

aunjeubig

000 bunelof saug o

3 ssalppy aweN foy

$J0}|pal) JIBWINSUO) - S10}ipaln Auedwon - zg
SNid julld NZ /L payiui 002 90
PajW| SJeuped P SWWIS V A



6€°E L 6402 130037 60

QLOZ 19A T0S Sdi

| jo | abeg

aneubig

Bupielo) seuu3 v Areuipig |

L Buiele seuu3 g AleuipiQ |

[1[s] ] Buipmo} sapnuza Aeuiplo Z
00k oot I oot v Aeupio

NS PSIO "WRLUABYD

0049 ool 9 ou'Le Kieurpugy ‘BGWIoIYDUINA JeaNg IsIsaonelg ‘ebeyog axebugn JuowE UBhy J C0H
00t 0oL ! oot 8 AleupIg
00°€E 00’ €€ 0o'ee Ateripio 38€ 8137 isisenia ‘uoisBIM ‘aue uomeN £5 auelD UBLPY YN 00DH
dn payen aseysitad saseyg anjep
Jwy jeo] dnpaged 1Q-oN leuwol  adAL SSaIppy awey fay,

siaployaleys - 9
sNid Juid NZ /L Psjii 00Z 90
pejlw Sleuped g SWWIS ¥ 4



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
aon the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

tomaciname Y asmin Mohamud

@Where to send

e Mazars LLP

Tower Bridge House
St Katharine's Way

|
’{ Address
|

Fost town

London

County/Region

™ lefrwl T1lofo

Country

’DX

Telaphone

020 7063 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

(3 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




